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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
5a Vermelha 17/03/2018 14:40. . .
Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:43.069 +0.468 13:58:36.878
(115) THIAGO DE SOUZA 7 1:43.024 +0.423 14:00:19.902
1 1:43.315 +10.662 13:50:04.957 8 1:42.601 - 14:02:02.503
2 1:32.990 +0.337 13:51:37.947
3 1:33.586 +0.933 13:53:11.533 (211) CRISTIANO DE AQUINO NOGUEIRA
4 1:33.776 +1.123 13:54:45.309 1 1:56.237 +13.629 13:50:13.851
5 1:35.565 +2.912 13:56:20.874 2 1:45.278 +2.670 13:51:59.129
6 1:32.653 - 13:57:53.527 3 1:42.608 - 13:53:41.737
4 1:44.309 +1.701 13:55:26.046
(103) CLAUDIO FREITAS 5 1:44.577 +1.969 13:57:10.623
1 1:48.529 +13.771 13:48:48.290
2 1:36.165 +1.407 13:50:24.455 (181) PAULO ROGERIO DELFINO
3 1:35.131 +0.373 13:51:59.586 1 1:55.650 +9.903 13:54:13.863
4 1:37.416 +2.658 13:53:37.002 2 1:48.774 +3.027 13:56:02.637
5 1:35.124 +0.366 13:55:12.126 3 1:47.647 +1.900 13:57:50.284
6 1:35.488 +0.730 13:56:47.614 4 1:45.747 - 13:59:36.031
7 1:35.099 +0.341 13:58:22.713 5 1:48.677 +2.930 14:01:24.708
8 1:34.758 - 13:59:57.471
9 1:35.390 +0.632 14:01:32.861 (104) FILIPE TEIXEIRA CASTRO
1 1:48.149 | - 13:51:13.710
(204) ANDERSON CORDEIRO 2 2:34.350 +46.201 13:53:48.060
1 1:47.823 +11.716 13:48:25.038 3 1:49.465 +1.316 13:55:37.525
2 1:40.121 +4.014 13:50:05.159
3 1:36.107 - 13:51:41.266
4 1:36.817 +0.710 13:53:18.083
(206) ANTONIO RICARDO DA COSTA SILVA
1 1:42.119 +5.750 13:50:25.223
2 1:36.369 - 13:52:01.592
3 1:39.920 +3.551 13:53:41.512
4 1:55.856 +19.487 13:55:37.368
5 1:37.775 +1.406 13:57:15.143
6 1:38.032 +1.663 13:58:53.175
7 1:37.053 +0.684 14:00:30.228
(195) RONNY ALVES
1 1:45.999 +8.893 13:51:12.835
2 1:38.966 +1.860 13:52:51.801
3 1:37.106 - 13:54:28.907
4 1:37.571 +0.465 13:56:06.478
5 1:47.498 +10.392 13:57:53.976
6 1:54.989 +17.883 13:59:48.965
(203) ALEXIS MEDEIRO RASSY - STAFF
1 1:50.928 +13.751 13:48:08.682
2 1:39.835 +2.658 13:49:48.517
3 1:39.597 +2.420 13:51:28.114
4 1:37.870 +0.693 13:53:05.984
5 1:37.177 - 13:54:43.161
6 1:38.308 +1.131 13:56:21.469
7 2:56.347 +1:19.170 13:59:17.816
8 1:38.644 +1.467 14:00:56.460
(232) HENRIQUE FERRO
1 1:55.641 +13.304 13:50:14.033
2 1:44.998 +2.751 13:51:59.031
3 1:42.247 - 13:53:41.278
4 1:44.466 +2.219 13:55:25.744
5 1:44.073 +1.826 13:57:09.817
(240) LEANDRO ESPOSITO
1 1:47.611 +5.010 13:49:59.046
2 1:43.599 +0.998 13:51:42.645
3 1:43.646 +1.045 13:53:26.291
4 1:44.151 +1.550 13:55:10.442
5 1:43.367 +0.766 13:56:53.809
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